295PDS94140-2C
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
The Shand & Jurs Model 94140 Spring Loaded Pressure Relief Vent
(Spring Closed)
•	 All-weather valve for all material or service
•	 Aluminum, cast iron, steel or stainless steel
•	 Pressure range between 1 and 15 PSI

   Size, Material & Configuration
94140
ORDERING GUIDE
Spring Loaded Pressure
Relief Vent (Spring Closed)
Seal Type & ATEX
* Pallet, Side Guides, Nuts, Bolts, Screens
  and Spring are 316 SS
ATEX and CE Models are Limited to Options 01-06
TABLE IIIa (E) - FLANGE TYPE
OPTION # DESCRIPTION
0 FF	ANSI
1 RF	ANSI*
2 FF	DIN	PN16
3 RF	DIN	PN16*
4 FF	JIS	10K
5 RF	JIS	10K*
OPTION # MATERIAL
0 FEP
1 PTFE
2 BUNA-N
3 VITON
TABLE IIIb (F) - SEAL MATERIAL
* RF Not available in aluminum
TABLE IV (GH) - SEAL TYPE
OPTION # TYPE
00 STD.
01 Expanda-Seal
*10 ATEX	Certified/STD	Seal
20 CE	/	STD.	Seal
21 CE	/	Expanda-Sea
*11 ATEX	Certified/Expanda-Seal
298 PDS94140-2C
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
94140
ORDERING GUIDE
Spring Loaded Pressure
Relief Vent (Spring Closed)
BODY TRIM
12 N/A 2" ALUM ALUM OPEN
22 N/A 2" ALUM ALUM CLOSED
32 A2 2" CI SS OPEN
42 52 2" CI SS CLOSED
B2 C2 2" CS SS OPEN
62 72 2" CS SS CLOSED
D2 E2 2" SS SS OPEN
82 92 2" SS SS CLOSED
14 N/A 3" ALUM ALUM OPEN
24 N/A 3" ALUM ALUM CLOSED
34 A4 3" CI SS OPEN
44 54 3" CI SS CLOSED
B4 C4 3" CS SS OPEN
64 74 3" CS SS CLOSED
D4 E4 3" SS SS OPEN
84 94 3" SS SS CLOSED
15 N/A 4" ALUM ALUM OPEN
25 N/A 4" ALUM ALUM CLOSED
35 A5 4" CI SS OPEN
45 55 4" CI SS CLOSED
B5 C5 4" CS SS OPEN
65 75 4" CS SS CLOSED
D5 E5 4" SS SS OPEN
85 95 4" SS SS CLOSED
16 N/A 6" ALUM ALUM OPEN
26 N/A 6" ALUM ALUM CLOSED
36 A6 6" CI SS OPEN
46 56 6" CI SS CLOSED
B6 C6 6" CS SS OPEN
66 76 6" CS SS CLOSED
D6 E6 6" SS SS OPEN
86 96 6" SS SS CLOSED
17 N/A 8" ALUM ALUM OPEN
27 N/A 8" ALUM ALUM CLOSED
37 A7 8" CI SS OPEN
47 57 8" CI SS CLOSED
B7 C7 8" CS SS OPEN
67 77 8" CS SS CLOSED
D7 E7 8" SS SS OPEN
87 97 8" SS SS CLOSED
18 N/A 10" ALUM ALUM OPEN
28 N/A 10" ALUM ALUM CLOSED
38 A8 10" CI SS OPEN
48 58 10" CI SS CLOSED
B8 C8 10" CS SS OPEN
68 78 10" CS SS CLOSED
D8 E8 10" SS SS OPEN
88 98 10" SS SS CLOSED
19 N/A 12" ALUM ALUM OPEN
29 N/A 12" ALUM ALUM CLOSED
39 A9 12" CI SS OPEN
49 59 12" CI SS CLOSED
B9 C9 12" CS SS OPEN
69 79 12" CS SS CLOSED
D9 E9 12" SS SS OPEN
89 99 12" SS SS CLOSED
TABLE I (AB) - SIZE, MATERIALS & CONFIGURATION
SIZE DESCRIPTIONFLAT FACED
OPTION #
RAISED FACED
OPTION # VENT TYPE*
* Closed vent type is for outlet size > inlet size (2” x 3”, 4” x 6 “, etc.)